
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

15 

69 

99 

5 

44 

4 

55 

8 

75 

14 

11 

73 

30 

89 

28 

21 

10 

7 

22 

23 

42 

Name 

Clay Osborne 

Hunter Robb 

Justin Allen 

Dion Pitt 

Clay Richards 

Tom Bewley 

Christina Orr West 

Thomas Mallard 

Tayler Bryant 

Fynn Osborne 

William Morton 

Harry Townshend 

Saxon Sheehan 

Brooklyn Horan 

Ayrton Hodson 

Rylan Gray 

Brock Gilchrist 

Tim Leach 

John Penny 

Hugo Allan 

William Exton 

Class 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

10 

3 

2 

1 

Diff 

0.156 

1.866 

2.545 

7.361 

11.734 

12.216 

12.891 

13.143 

13.284 

19.793 

20.142 

20.217 

20.547 

28.171 

41.854 

59.417 

4 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

18:19.879 

18:20.035 

18:21.745 

18:22.424 

18:27.240 

18:31.613 

18:32.095 

18:32.770 

18:33.022 

18:33.163 

18:39.672 

18:40.021 

18:40.096 

18:40.426 

18:48.050 

19:01.733 

19:19.296 

19:00.936 

4:09.374 

2:58.044 

1:55.394 

Best Tm 

1:17.454 

1:17.023 

1:17.141 

1:17.229 

1:17.625 

1:17.528 

1:17.404 

1:17.913 

1:17.655 

1:17.409 

1:18.331 

1:17.657 

1:18.095 

1:18.087 

1:18.134 

1:17.243 

1:19.922 

1:18.793 

1:19.257 

1:24.908 

Team 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Checkered Flag - 15:40 
TR86 COTC14 - Car#21 - +30 Seconds - Breach of Code of driving conduct 
TR86 COTC15 - Car#28 - +10 Seconds - Breach of Code of driving conduct 
## ISSUE 2 ## 

Printed: 7/05/2023 5:34:21 p.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Justin Lewis Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

Margin of Victory 

0.156 

Avg. Speed 

123.723 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.023 

Best Speed 

126.196 

Best Lap by 

69 - Hunter Robb 

 

Super Sprint MSNZ Championship Round 8 

TR86 Championship 

R23 - TR86 Championship - Race 3 (14 Laps) 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:22:38 

National  2.700 km 

7/05/2023 15:22 


